
Location Regatta Year Sailing Club Actual Region Date Contact Person E-Mail

2025

Fort Walton Beach, FL Midwinters 2025 Fort Walton Yacht Club Florida March 27-30 Will Zehner wjzehner2@gmail.com

Vincent, AL WNAC 2025 Birmingham Sailing Club Dixie Lakes May 31-June 1 Sally Morriss sjmorriss@yahoo.com

Carlyle, IL Junior NAC 2025 Carlyle Sailing Association Midwest June 23-24 Rick Bernstein rick@aboveandbeyond.tv

Carlyle, IL NAC 2025 Carlyle Sailing Association Midwest June 26-28 Rick Bernstein rick@aboveandbeyond.tv

Galesville, MD ACC 2025 West River Sailing Club Capital August 30-31 Antonio Rebelo antoniorrebelo@yahoo.com

Cooperstown, NY NERD 2025 Otsego Sailing Club New York 
Lakes September 12-14 Amy McDermott mcdermottaj@yahoo.com

Seneca, SC Wife-Husband 2025 Keowee Sailing Club Dixie Lakes September 26-28 Sandy Eustis Seustis13@gmail.com

2026

Sarasota, FL Midwinters 2026 Sarasota Sailing Squadron Florida March 6-8**NEW 
DATES Jennifer Ikeda ikedaj@hotmail.com

Rockport, MA Wife-Husband 2026 Sandy Bay Yacht Club New England July 17-19 Margot Hintlian Margot1024@gmail.com

2027

Pensacola, FL Midwinters 2027 Pensacola Yacht Club Florida April 2-4 Suzie Domagala limerun@me.com
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